Varsity Scores R1

Hunter A 520
GNS A 410
Commack 370
North Babylon A 210
Hewlett 300
Gotham A 360
MCA 420
Sachem East A 110
Kings Park A 260
North Babylon B 250
Smithtown 120
Locust Valley 100
Sachem East B 90
Mount Sinai A 90
Mount Sinai B 110
Sachem East C 20
JV Scores R1
Datien 250
Hunter B 390
Gotham B 240
Sachem East D BYE
GNS B 240
Hewlett B 150
Kings Park B 50
Team Matchups

Round 1 Scores
Hunter A 520
Sachem East C 20

490
480
410
390
290
350
320
250
140
110
80
110
80
30
50
40

270
280
300
130
140
BYE
90

R3

430
420
500
320
200
450
200
310

60
140
230
130
350

50

70

20

R3
330
230
230
180
180
180
BYE

Round 2
NB A
MS B

R4
380
350
250
390
270
210
250
300
240
120
120
130

70
100
80
50

R4
340
280
160
200
120

BYE
120

Scores
390
50

R5
500
300
360
250
260
190
200
210
150
140
140
170
140
140

30
50

R5

BYE
260
290
170
160

80

50

Avg

464
392
378
312
264
312
278
236
170
152
138
128
146

82

68

36

Avg

322.5

288

244

170

168

136.6
77.5

Round 3
Commack
Kings Park A

Total RecordPrelim #Nationals? Playoffs? Winner?

2320 5-0
1960 5-0
1890 4-1
1560 4-1
1320 4-1
1560 3-2
1390 3-2
1180 3-2
850  2-3
760  2-3
690 23
640 23
730 1-4
410  0-5
340  0-5
180  0-5

1 Yes
2 Yes
3 Yes
4 Yes
5 Yes
6 Yes
7 Yes
8 Yes
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Record:lim Ra Nats Playoffs?

4-0 1 Yes
4-1 2 Yes
2-3 3
2-2 4 Yes
2-3 5
0-3 6
0-4 7
Scores
500
60

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Winnetr?
Champion
Runner-up

Champion
Runner-Up



Kings Park A
Mount Sinai A

Middlesex County

Smithtown

Hewlett A
Locust Valley

Commack

North Babylon A

GNS A
Sachem East A

Gotham A
Sachem East B

North Babylon B

Mount Sinai B

GNS B
Hewlett B

Hunter B
Kings Park B

Datien
Gotham B

Round 4
Sachem East C

260
90

420
120

300
100

370
210

410
110

360
90

250
110

240
150

390
50

250
240

Scores

50

Gotham A
SE C

SE A
LV

GNS A
SE B

Hewlett A
NB B

Hunter A
MS A

MCA
Kings Park

Commack
Smithtown

Gotham B
SE D

Hunter B
GNS B

Datien

Kings Park B

Round 5
Commack

350
40

250
110

480
80

290
110

490
30

320
140

410
80

300
130

280
140

270
90

Scores

360

Hunter A
MCA

Sachem East A
NB B

Gotham A
Mount Sinai A

GNS A
Sachem East C

Sachem East B
Locust Valley

Smithtown
Mount Sinai B

NB A
Hewlett A

Gotham B
Hewlett B

Darien
Hunter B

GNS B
Sachem East D

430
200

310
140

450
50

420
70

350
130

230
70

320
200

230
180

330
230

180
180



Locust Valley

Sachem East A
Mount Sinai A

MCA
Gotham A

Hunter A
Commack

Hewlett A
Smithtown

North Babylon A
Sachem East B

GNS A
North Babylon B

Kings Park A
Mount Sinai B

Sachem East D
Kings Park B

Hunter B
Gotham B

Datien
GNS B

130

300
100

250
210

380
250

270
120

390
70

350
120

240
80

200
120

280
160

340
120

Gotham A

Hunter A
MS B

Hewlett A
Kings Park A

NB B
SE B

GNS A
MCA

NB A
SE A

Smithtown
MS A

LV
SE C

Hunter B
Hewlett B

SE D
GNS B

Gotham B
Kings Park B

190

500
30

260
150

140
140

300
200

250
210

140
140

170
50

260
80

170
160

290
50



Final Rounds
Semifinal 1
GNS A
Gotham A

Semifinal 2
Hunter A

North Babylon A

Final
Hunter A
GNS A

JV Semifinal 1
Darien
Sachem East D

JV Semifinal 2
Hunter B
Gotham B

JV Final
Darien
Hunter B

1st1/42nd 1/4

1st1/42nd 1/4

1st1/42nd 1/4

1st1/42nd 1/4

1st1/42nd 1/4

1st1/42nd 1/4

3rd1/4 4th1/4 'Totals
80 70 310
40 30 130

3rd1/4 4th1/4 'Totals
130 80 350
50 20 170

3rd1/4 4th1/4 'Totals
70 110 320
60 80 220

3rd1/4 4th1/4 Totals
Win
Forfeit

3rd1/4 4th1/4 'Totals
60 80 300
40 20 130

3rd1/4 4th1/4 'Totals
60 100 300
60 60 220



